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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Name 

Green Flag

Alba Garcia

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Aaron Villalba

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Aaron Villalba

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Aaron Villalba

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Aaron Villalba

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Aaron Villalba

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Aaron Villalba

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Laps 

-

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2
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3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5
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Elapsed Tm 

-.---

5.086

5.199

5.246

5.327

5.338

5.531

5.970

55.642

56.265

56.589

57.006

57.655

58.029

58.924

1:45.372

1:46.383

1:46.847

1:47.174

1:49.040

1:49.304

1:50.607

2:35.005

2:36.605

2:36.828

2:37.265

2:39.581

2:39.830

2:42.262

3:24.513

3:27.651

3:27.947

3:28.162

3:30.152

3:30.451

3:33.849

4:14.005

4:17.892

4:17.947

4:18.331

4:20.819

4:21.050

Laptime 

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

50.556

51.066

51.343

51.679

52.317

52.498

52.954

49.730

50.118

50.258

50.168

51.385

51.275

51.683

49.633

50.222

49.981

50.091

50.541

50.526

51.655

49.508

51.046

51.119

50.897

50.571

50.621

51.587

49.492

50.241

50.000

50.169

50.667

50.599

TOD 

11:27:17.355

11:27:22.441

11:27:22.554

11:27:22.601

11:27:22.682

11:27:22.693

11:27:22.886

11:27:23.325

11:28:12.997

11:28:13.620

11:28:13.944

11:28:14.361

11:28:15.010

11:28:15.384

11:28:16.279

11:29:02.727

11:29:03.738

11:29:04.202

11:29:04.529

11:29:06.395

11:29:06.659

11:29:07.962

11:29:52.360

11:29:53.960

11:29:54.183

11:29:54.620

11:29:56.936

11:29:57.185

11:29:59.617

11:30:41.868

11:30:45.006

11:30:45.302

11:30:45.517

11:30:47.507

11:30:47.806

11:30:51.204

11:31:31.360

11:31:35.247

11:31:35.302

11:31:35.686

11:31:38.174

11:31:38.405
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No. 

33

36
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41

5
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33
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5
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36
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41

5

40
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5
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36

43

41
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44
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Name 

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Aaron Villalba

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Aaron Villalba

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Aaron Villalba

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Aaron Villalba

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Sergio Ramos

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Aaron Villalba

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Sergio Ramos

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Piotr Szafranski

Alba Garcia

Aaron Villalba

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Sergio Ramos

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Laps 

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

Elapsed Tm 

4:25.645

5:03.528

5:08.306

5:08.732

5:09.223

5:11.565

5:11.990

5:17.381

5:52.928

5:57.952

5:58.869

5:59.333

6:02.291

6:02.523

6:09.550

6:42.464

6:47.665

6:49.358

6:49.469

6:52.960

6:53.280

7:01.534

7:31.922

7:37.616

7:40.130

7:40.236

7:43.588

7:43.793

7:54.015

8:21.526

8:27.334

8:30.613

8:30.718

8:34.887

8:35.213

8:46.293

9:11.038

9:17.253

9:21.764

9:21.935

9:25.275

9:26.000

Laptime 

51.796

49.523

50.359

50.840

50.892

50.746

50.940

51.736

49.400

49.646

50.137

50.110

50.726

50.533

52.169

49.536

49.713

50.489

50.136

50.669

50.757

51.984

49.458

49.951

50.772

50.767

50.628

50.513

52.481

49.604

49.718

50.483

50.482

51.094

51.625

52.278

49.512

49.919

51.151

51.217

50.388

50.787

TOD 

11:31:43.000

11:32:20.883

11:32:25.661

11:32:26.087

11:32:26.578

11:32:28.920

11:32:29.345

11:32:34.736

11:33:10.283

11:33:15.307

11:33:16.224

11:33:16.688

11:33:19.646

11:33:19.878

11:33:26.905

11:33:59.819

11:34:05.020

11:34:06.713

11:34:06.824

11:34:10.315

11:34:10.635

11:34:18.889

11:34:49.277

11:34:54.971

11:34:57.485

11:34:57.591

11:35:00.943

11:35:01.148

11:35:11.370

11:35:38.881

11:35:44.689

11:35:47.968

11:35:48.073

11:35:52.242

11:35:52.568

11:36:03.648

11:36:28.393

11:36:34.608

11:36:39.119

11:36:39.290

11:36:42.630

11:36:43.355

Wng 
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# 

85
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88

89
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94

No. 

33

FLG

36

43

41

5

44

40

33

FLG

Name 

Piotr Szafranski

Finish Flag

Alba Garcia

Aaron Villalba

Yeray Rodriguez Torres

Mateo Hage Rodriguez

Sergio Ramos

Yoday Betancort Cabrera

Piotr Szafranski

Run Stopped

Laps 

11

-

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

-

Elapsed Tm 

9:38.541

-.---

10:00.633

10:07.115

10:12.905

10:13.085

10:15.706

10:16.643

10:30.730

-.---

Laptime 

52.248

-.---

49.595

49.862

51.141

51.150

50.431

50.643

52.189

-.---

TOD 

11:36:55.896

11:37:17.987

11:37:17.988

11:37:24.470

11:37:30.260

11:37:30.440

11:37:33.061

11:37:33.998

11:37:48.085

11:38:07.119

Wng # No. Name Laps Elapsed Tm Laptime TOD Wng 
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